Results

Nordic Championship
24-25-26 July 2015

Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rifle & Musket Events

1 Miquelet Original
1 55 Johan Karlsson Sweden 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 0 0 0
2 82 Folke Tagg Sweden 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 0 0 (0]
3 58 Lars Arvidsson Sweden 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 0 0 0
4 68 Rob Wikstedt Sweden 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 79 0 0 (0]
5 37 Anders Skalman Sweden 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 70 0 0 0
6 78 Lennart Martensson Sweden 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 68 0 0 (0]
7 53 Hans Melander Sweden 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 4 4 65 0 0 0
8 15 Frode Mglland Norway 10 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 2 2 61 0 0 (0]

1 Miquelet Replica
1 1 Oddvar Deberitz Norway 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 38 89 0 0 R
2 33 AriSalin Finland 1010 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 0 0 R
3 28 Antero Mustamaki Finland 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 84 0 0 R
4 24 Heikkila Heikki Finland 1010 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 0 0 R
5 2 Sondre Nordhagen Norway 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 83 0 0 R
6 5 Dag Magne Winge Norway 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 72 0 0 R
7 22 Péiri Hautakangas Finland 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 3 2 50 0 0 R

2 Maximilian O and R
1 55 Johan Karlsson Sweden 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90 76 71 R
2 33 AriSalin Finland 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 0 0 R
3 2 Sondre Nordhagen Norway 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 0 0 R
4 38 Erik-Anders Ahslund Sweden 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81 0 0 R
5 54 Jack Ronstrom Sweden 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 0 0 R
6 71 Rolf Enqgvist Sweden 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79 0 0 R
7 52 Goran Hofling Sweden 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 74 0 0 R
8 37 Anders Skalman Sweden 100 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 5 0 68 0 0 R
9 5 Dag Magne Winge Norway 9 8 8 7 6 5 3 3 0 O 49 0 0 (0]

3 Minié Original
1 46 Calle Wikstedt Sweden 10 10 10 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 79 0 0 0]
2 58 Lars Arvidsson Sweden 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79 0 0 0]
3 5 Dag Magne Winge Norway 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78 0 0 6]
4 35 Anders Johansson Sweden 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 68 0 0 0]

3 Minié Replica
1 55 Johan Karlsson Sweden 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 43 39 R
2 1 Oddvar Deberitz Norway 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 0 0 R
3 13 Dagfinn Torp Norway 1010 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 0 0 R
4 2 Sondre Nordhagen Norway 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 83 0 0 R
5 28 Antero Mustamaki Finland 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 0 0 R
6 9 Atle Bergersen Norway 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79 0 0 R
7 34 llpo Sivula Finland 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 72 0 0 R
8 4 Ragnar Hegge Norway 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 70 0 0 R
9 17 Geir Gudmundsen Norway 100 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 66 0 0 R
10 23 Helene Hautakangas Finland 10 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 4 65 0 0 R
11 68 Rob Wikstedt Sweden 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 64 0 0 R
12 37 Anders Skalman Sweden 4 4 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O 8 0 0 R

4 Whitworth Original
1 5 Dag Magne Winge Norway 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 80 0 0 (0]
2 16 Olav Selbaek Norway 10 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 3 64 0 0 0]
3 15 Frode Mglland Norway 9 8 6 4 4 2 2 2 0 O 37 0 0 0]
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Name
4 Whitworth Replica

Ake Samuelsson
Goran Hofling

Rolf Enqvist
Antero Mustamaki
Johan Karlsson
Heikkila Heikki
Kenneth Malm
Atle Bergersen
Anders Johansson
Anders Skalman
Marie Brunsson
Birgitta Hillvarn
Hovard Hausen
Erik-Anders Ahslund
llpo Sivula
Elisabeth Wallinder
Sture Westman
Dagfinn Torp
Mathias Hausen
Calle Wikstedt

8 Walkyrie Replica
Marie Brunsson
Helene Hautakangas
Birgitta Hillvarn
Elisabeth Wallinder

14 Tanegashima O and R

Johan Karlsson

Ari Salin

Sondre Nordhagen
Oddvar Deberitz
15 Vetterli Original
Johan Karlsson
Rolf Engvist
Anders Johansson
Lars Arvidsson
Niklas Johansson
Frode Mglland
Kent Forsgren
Gorjen Olsson

15 Vetterli Replica
Pekka Paatinen
Rob Wikstedt

Ake Samuelsson
Atle Bergersen
Goran Hofling
Oddvar Deberitz
Heikkila Heikki
Hans Melander
Markku Rantala
Anders Skalman
Antero Mustamaki
Folke Tagg

Marie Brunsson
Ari Salin

Birgitta Hillvarn
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Name

Lennart Martensson
Kjell Bergersen
Sture Westman
Fredrik Skoglund
Olav Selbak

Geir Gudmundsen
Jgrn Olav Larsen
llpo Sivula

Kyosti Pienmaki

16 Hizadai O and R
Johan Karlsson
Oddvar Deberitz
Sondre Nordhagen
Ari Salin

36 Pensylvania Replica

Johan Karlsson

Rolf Enqvist

Jari Janhunen
Sondre Nordhagen
Goran Hofling

Ari Salin

Hans Torslett

Geir Gudmundsen
Anders Skalman
Lennart Martensson
Erik-Anders Ahslund

37 Lamarmora O and R

Rob Wikstedt
Oddvar Deberitz
Dagfinn Torp

Johan Karlsson

Lars Arvidsson

Jari Janhunen

Hans Torslett
Antero Mustamaki
Sondre Nordhagen
Anders Johansson
Geir Gudmundsen
Atle Bergersen
Ragnar Hegge

Kjell Bergersen
Helene Hautakangas
llpo Sivula

Georg Wallinder
Kyosti Pienmaki

90 Remington Rifle
Oddvar Deberitz
Johan Karlsson
Kenneth Malm
Erik-Anders Ahslund
Birgitta Hillvdrn
Hovard Hausen
Niklas Johansson
Fredrik Skoglund
Folke Tagg

Geir Kahrs Andersen

Country
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24
12
75
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21
47
13
29
11
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Name

@ivind Solli

Mathias Hausen
Anders Johansson
91 Remington Match
Johan Karlsson
Erik-Anders Ahslund
Ake Samuelsson
Anders Johansson
Jack Ronstrom
Goran Hofling

Atle Bergersen
Kenneth Malm
Folke Tagg

Jgrn Olav Larsen

Pistol Events

5 Cominazzo O and R
Niklas Carlsson

Pekka Paatinen
Tarmo Ansamaa
Anders Skalman

Rolf Enqgvist

Stefan Eriksson

Folke Tagg

Mikael Lauth

Jiri Kuukasjarvi
Heikkila Heikki
Lennart Eriksson

Erik Sorell

Veikko Ratsula

Erkki Lehtonen
Lennart Martensson
Anders Johansson

6 Kuchenreuter Original

Niklas Johansson
Mikael Lundberg
Rolf Engvist
Georg Wallinder
Kent Forsgren
Gorjen Olsson
Anders Johansson
Niklas Carlsson
Roland Sisask

6 Kuchenreuter Replica
Heikkila Heikki
Hans Torslett
Stefan Eriksson
Marie Brunsson
Jari Janhunen
Tarmo Ansamaa
Christer Bjornberg
Dagfinn Torp
Pekka Paatinen
Marten Andresen
Jiri Kuukasjarvi
Mikael Lauth

Country
Norway
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57
13
77
41
40
75
62
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12
80
11
66
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43
47

Name

Tomas Luth

Folke Tagg
Lennart Eriksson
Erkki Lehtonen
Veikko Ratsula
Nils-Gunnar Bjorkqvist
Erik Sorell

Roger Carlsson

7 Colt

Niklas Johansson
Marie Brunsson
Eero Nyysti
Dagfinn Torp
Mikael Lundberg
Mikael Lauth
Georg Wallinder
Jari Janhunen
Niklas Carlsson
Odysseas Komninos
Kenneth Nilsson
Erik Sorell

Adam Forsberg
Marten Andresen
Tomas Luth

Pekka Paatinen
Lennart Eriksson
Heikkila Heikki
Veikko Ratsula
Nils-Gunnar Bjorkqvist
Lars Arvidsson
Christer Bjérnberg
Kent Forsgren
Kenneth Malm
Oddvar Deberitz
Jack Ronstrom
Lennart Dalsson
Roland Sisask

12 Mariette
Gorjen Olsson
Heikkila Heikki
Kenneth Malm
Dagfinn Torp
Anna Nilsson
Niklas Johansson
Kenneth Nilsson
Stefan Eriksson
Mikael Lauth
Niklas Carlsson
Marie Brunsson
Hans Torslett
Kent Forsgren
Marten Andresen
Odysseas Komninos
Nils-Gunnar Bjorkqvist
Adam Forsberg
Christer Bjornberg

Country
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Finland

Finland

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Finland

Sweden
Finland
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Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
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Name

Mikael Lundberg
Roger Carlsson
Georg Wallinder
Pekka Paatinen
Karl-Erik Frunck
Erik Sorell

Jim Eriksson
Lennart Eriksson
Eero Nyysti
Veikko Ratsula
Tomas Luth

Jiri Kuukasjarvi
Roland Sisask
Tarmo Ansamaa
Erkki Lehtonen
Hovard Hausen
Lennart Martensson
Jan Magne Opsahl
Lennart Dalsson
Fredrik Skoglund
Thomas Widerstréom
Geir Kahrs Andersen
23 Donald Malson
Hans Torslett
Mikael Lauth
Anna Nilsson
Mikael Lundberg
Dagfinn Torp
Tarmo Ansamaa
Veikko Ratsula
Pekka Paatinen
Karl-Erik Frunck
Marten Andresen
Niklas Carlsson
Stefan Eriksson

Nils-Gunnar Bjorkqvist

Lars Arvidsson
Georg Wallinder

Jiri Kuukasjarvi
Heikkila Heikki

Erkki Lehtonen

Jari Janhunen

Jan Magne Opsahl
Adam Forsberg
Thomas Widerstrom
Tomas Luth

Geir Kahrs Andersen
28 Tanzutsu Replica
Mikael Lundberg
Tarmo Ansamaa
Mikael Lauth
Lennart Eriksson

Country
Sweden
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Sweden
Finland
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Finland
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Norway
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Sweden
Sweden
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11
42
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45
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49
43
70
18
80

83
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Name
38 Remington 7/12+23

Mikael Lauth
Mikael Lundberg
Veikko Ratsula
Tarmo Ansamaa
Georg Wallinder
Jiri Kuukasjarvi
Jari Janhunen
Roger Carlsson

93 Smith & Wesson
Niklas Carlsson
Mikael Lundberg
Christer Bjérnberg
Lennart Eriksson
Kenneth Nilsson
Anna Nilsson
Gorjen Olsson
Georg Wallinder
Marten Andresen
Tomas Luth

Lennart Dalsson
Lennart Martensson
Jack Ronstrom
Mikael Lauth

Bo Johansson
Karl-Erik Frunck

Erik Sorell

Adam Forsberg
Roland Sisask

Jan Magne Opsahl
Kent Forsgren

Geir Kahrs Andersen
Stig Larsson

Gote Nilsson
Thomas Widerstrom

Country

Sweden

Sweden

Finland

Finland

Sweden

Finland

Finland

Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
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10 Tot. M1
Totl CI1 Total

g8 o9 12 1711
4 80 23
8 87 12 161
6 74 23
7 8 12 154
5 72 23
6 81 12 153
4 712 23
8 87 7 149
4 62 23
6 81 12 141
3 60 23
8 87 7 140
3 53 23
7 86 12 86

0 23
8 91 72 57
8 90 57 56
8 90 69 53
8 90 56 52
7 89 0 0
8 89 0 0
8 88 0 0
8 87 0 0
8 87 0 0
7 85 0 0
7 85 0 0
7 85 0 0
8 85 0 0
7 84 0 0
7 84 0 0
7 83 0 0
7 8 0 0
5 80 0 0
7 77 0 0
6 75 0 0
6 73 0 0
4 72 0 0
5 68 0 0
5 65 0 0
1 50 0 0
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ID Name
Clay Target Events

21 Manton O andR
2 Sondre Nordhagen

1 Oddvar Deberitz

14 Jgrn Olav Larsen

15 Frode Mglland

22 Lorenzoni O and R

1 Oddvar Deberitz

2 Sondre Nordhagen

14 Jgrn Olav Larsen

15 Frode Mglland

50 Fredrik Skoglund

84 P-O Persson

10 @ivind Solli

Country

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Sweden

Sweden

Norway

1

2 3456 7 8 9 10 Tot
11 12 13 14 15
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18 19 20
1 0 1 14
1 1 1
0 0 10
0 0 1

00 2
1.0 0
01 0 1
0 0 0
1 0 0 15
11 0

0 1 15
1.0 0
0 1 12
01 0
0 0 1
0 1 1
011 9
0 0
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1. by shoot-off

2. by shoot-off
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47
61
63

21
24
29

11
13

35
74
55

24
28
34

13
19

24
29
31

35
52
61

41
61
64

25
29
32

13
11

Name

Team Events

13 Peterlongo
Sweden

Christer Bjérnberg
Marie Brunsson
Mikael Lundberg
Finland

Tarmo Ansamaa
Heikkila Heikki
Pekka Paatinen
Norway

Marten Andresen
Dagfinn Torp
Geir Kahrs Andersen
20 Rigby
Sweden

Anders Johansson
Ake Samuelsson
Johan Karlsson
Finland

Heikkila Heikki
Antero Mustamaki
llpo Sivula
Norway

Atle Bergersen
Dagfinn Torp
Hovard Hausen
24 Pforzheim
Finland

Heikkila Heikki
Pekka Paatinen
Markku Rantala
Norway

Oddvar Deberitz
Atle Bergersen
Kjell Bergersen
Sweden

Anders Johansson
Goran Hofling
Marie Brunsson
30 Adams
Sweden

Niklas Johansson
Marie Brunsson
Niklas Carlsson
Finland

Jari Janhunen
Pekka Paatinen
Veikko Ratsula
Norway

Oddvar Deberitz
Dagfinn Torp
Marten Andresen

Country
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264
87
90
87

261
81
94
86

235
88
92
55

282
91
97
94

271
93
96
82

252
92
75
85

278
91
96
91

268

91
92
85

263

90
86
87

272

94
91
87

253

87
84
82

252

78
89
85
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24
25
29

13
11
12

47
63
64

13
17

58
35
55

25
28
30

Name

33 Forsyth
Finland

Heikkila Heikki
Jari Janhunen
Pekka Paatinen
Norway

Dagfinn Torp
Marten Andresen
Hans Torslett
Sweden

Christer Bjérnberg
Mikael Lundberg
Niklas Carlsson

40 Enfield
Norway

Oddvar Deberitz
Dagfinn Torp

Geir Gudmundsen
Sweden

Lars Arvidsson
Anders Johansson
Johan Karlsson
Finland

Jari Janhunen
Antero Mustamaki
Kyosti Pienmaki

IN
W
-]
(5}
()]
IN
100
1©

Tot.

276
94
92
90

274
91
89
94

261
91
88
82

270
94
91
85

264
88
85
91

239
86
86
67
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